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3ème manche: VTT CYCLO-CROSS J-A-B  
 
  1.  79  KUENZLI Raymond     VC Franches-Montagnes              00h48'09'' 
  2.  77  CORMINBOEUF Yves    Team Scott Pro Cycles               00h48'11'' 
  3.  21  DUMUSC Sven         V.C. Rennaz                        00h48'14'' 
  4.  20  DAVID Cyril         Evian Vélo                         00h48'17'' 
  5.   5  COFFY Alexandre     Evian Vélo                         00h48'21'' 
  6.  71  GRAND Arnaud        Thomus                             00h48'49'' 
  7.  26  GRELIER Benoit      Scott                              00h50'09'' 
  8.  80  DAFFLON Xavier      Team Scott Pro Cycles               00h50'20'' 
  9.  70  BLANC Pierre        BMC                                00h51'15'' 
 10.  73  MARTINET Gaël       VC Rennaz Sport                    00h51'28'' 
 11.  24  GROSS Kurt          V.C. Kerzers                       00h51'48'' 
 12.  78  SCHEDING Nils       Campione Celeste                   00h51'53'' 
 13.  49  JONSSON Olaf        VC Rennaz                          00h52'09'' 
 14.  59  DUCRET Eric         Univers Cycliste Gien               00h52'19'' 
 15.  68  LOCHER David        BMC                                00h52'21'' 
 16.  58  GARNIER Laurent     Amis Cycliste du Nord               00h52'23'' 
 17.  67  FUMEAUX Jonathan    BMC                                00h52'40'' 
 18.  25  NIEDERBERGER Joël   Team Stoeckli-Craft                00h52'45'' 
 19.  18  GRAUSER Damien      Pédale des Eaux Vives               00h53'07'' 
 20.  16  JACQUEMOT Laurent   Evian Vélo                         00h53'42'' 
 21.  74  ROCHAT Mathieu      AC Broye                           00h54'54'' 
 22.  65  CHAVANNE Gabriel    Campione Celeste                   00h54'56'' 
 23.  10  PIGNARD Christophe  E.S. Seynod                        00h55'46'' 
 24.  76  MICHET Guillaume    RO Annecienne                      00h55'59'' 
 25.   6  PIOLINO Louis       V.C. Aiglon                        00h56'01'' 
 26.  29  MORAND Boris        R.O. Annecy                        00h56'04'' 
 27.  56  GEYDAN Rémi         RO Annecienne                      00h56'21'' 
 28.  45  BRONNIMANN Maxime   VC Rennaz                          00h56'47'' 
 29.   4  BIANCO François     Evian Vélo                         00h57'15'' 
 30.  12  DUMONT Yoann        V.C. St Julien en Gen evois         00h57'28'' 
 31.  15  BOLOMEY Florent     V.C. Montreux                      00h58'01'' 
 32.  22  IANNETTA Michaël    V.C. Orbe                          à 1t. 
 33.  33  MOSER Christophe    Pedale des Eaux Vives               à 1t. 
 34.  69  TEKLEHAYMANOT TemesgCyclophile Sédunois                à 1t. 
 35.  50  PEDRINI Grégoire    Cyclophile Morgien                 à 1t. 
 36.  31  GADRET Jérome       E.S. Seynod                        à 1t. 
 37.  62  BERSET Simon        VC Rennaz                          à 1t. 
 38.  17  CHABBEY Jean-Marc   V.C. Rennaz                        à 1t. 
 39.  72  SUTER Gaël          VC Montreux                        à 1t. 
 40.  34  BOUFFARD Jason      The Bike Lausane                   à 1t. 
 41.  64  MONFILS Loïc        Evian Vélo                         à 1t. 
 42.  14  GENET Daniel        V.C. Rennaz                        à 1t. 
 43.  66  GLAUS Roland        Campione Celeste                   à 1t. 
 44.   8  BURNIER Dominique   Cyclo. Bex                         à 1t. 
 45.  27  BELLEVILLE Laurent  E.S. Seynod                        à 1t. 
 46.  63  BITTERLI Adrian     Tri Team Steffisburg               à 1t. 
 47.  38  LARAMEE Sylvain     Jordan Cycles                      à 1t. 
 48.  61  BERSET Guy          VC Rennaz                          à 1t. 
 49.   1  KINNEY Steve        V.C. Lancy                         à 1t. 
 50.  57  HUGUELER Roland     AC Broye                           à 1t. 
 51.  75  GILLIERON Arnaud    VC Orbe                            à 1t. 
 52.  46  FORESTIER Claude-AlaVC Rennaz                          à 1t. 
 53.  36  RISSE Gérald        AC Broye                           à 1t. 
 54.  51  JAKSON Laurent      Evian Vélo                         à 1t. 
 55.   7  BOUVET Daniel       Evian Vélo                         à 1t. 
 56.  30  CANTILLO Carmelo    A.C.B. Payerne                     à 1t. 
 57.   2  ELLIS Guy           V.C. Lancy                         à 1t. 
 58.  23  DESPONDS Jean-JacqueV.C. Orbe                          à 1t. 
 59.   3  ROUGE Patrick       V.C. St Julien en Gen evois         à 2t. 
 60.  37  FAVARETTO Jason     Bike Ecole                         à 3t. 
 
Nombre d'inscrits :  78  Température : 13°, ensolei llé 
Nombre de partants : 62  terrain légèrement glissan t. 6 tours de 2.975Km 
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 CLASSEMENT GENERAL :                                                                                           
          
                                                                   M1   M2   M3  Tot 
 
  1.    20  Esp    DAVID Cyril          Evian Vélo                 1    1    4    6 
  2.     5  Jun    COFFY Alexandre      Evian Vélo                 3    2    5   10 
  3.    26  Mast   GRELIER Benoit       Scott                      5    4    7   16 
  4.    25  A      NIEDERBERGER Joël    Team Stoeck li-Craft        6    6   18   30 
  5.    24  Mast   GROSS Kurt           V.C. Kerzer s               9   11   11   31 
  6.    16  Mast   JACQUEMOT Laurent    Evian Vélo                11    7   20   38 
  7.    79  Eli    KUENZLI Raymond      VC Franches -Montagnes     37    3    1   41 
  8.    29  A      MORAND Boris         R.O. Annecy                 7    9   26   42 
  9.    10  Mast   PIGNARD Christophe   E.S. Seynod                14   15   23   52 
 10.    73  Eli    MARTINET Gaël        VC Rennaz S port           37    8   10   55 
 11.    49  Esp    JONSSON Olaf         VC Rennaz                 37   10   13   60 
 12.    15  Jun    BOLOMEY Florent      V.C. Montre ux             12   18   31   61 
 13.    59  Mast   DUCRET Eric          Univers Cyc liste Gien     37   13   14   64 
 14.    58  Mast   GARNIER Laurent      Amis Cyclis te du Nord     37   12   16   65 
 15.    22  Jun    IANNETTA Michaël     V.C. Orbe                 15   21   32   68 
 16.    21  A      DUMUSC Sven          V.C. Rennaz                 2   64    3   69 
 17.    33  Mast   MOSER Christophe     Pedale des Eaux Vives     17   22   33   72 
 18.     4  Esp    BIANCO François      Evian Vélo                18   29   29   76 
 19.    12  Jun    DUMONT Yoann         V.C. St Jul ien/Genevois   22   31   30   83 
 20.    45  Esp    BRONNIMANN Maxime    VC Rennaz                 37   24   28   89 
 21.    18  Mast   GRAUSER Damien       Pédale des Eaux Vives      8   64   19   91 
 22.    56  Jun    GEYDAN Rémi          RO Annecien ne             37   27   27   91 
 23.    13  Esp    PRUDENTINO Jean-PierrA.C.B.B.                   4    5   82   91 
 24.    14  Mast   GENET Daniel         V.C. Rennaz                21   32   42   95 
 25.    62  Jun    BERSET Simon         VC Rennaz                 37   23   37   97 
 26.     6  Jun    PIOLINO Louis        V.C. Aiglon                13   64   25  102 
 27.    50  A      PEDRINI Grégoire     Cyclophile Morgien        37   30   35  102 
 28.    77  Eli    CORMINBOEUF Yves     Team Scott Pro Cycles     37   64    2  103 
 29.     8  Mast   BURNIER Dominique    Cyclo. Bex                26   33   44  103 
 30.    31  A      GADRET Jérome        E.S. Seynod                34   34   36  104 
 31.    71  Esp    GRAND Arnaud         Thomus                    37   64    6  107 
 32.    69  Jun    TEKLEHAYMANOT TemesgeCyclophile Sédunois       37   36   34  107 
 33.    11  Mast   RAFFINI Stephane     E.S. Seynod                10   16   82  108 
 34.    80  Eli    DAFFLON Xavier       Team Scott Pro Cycles     37   64    8  109 
 35.    70  Esp    BLANC Pierre         BMC                       37   64    9  110 
 36.     1  Mast   KINNEY Steve         V.C. Lancy                25   38   49  112 
 37.    78  Jun    SCHEDING Nils        Campione Ce leste          37   64   12  113 
 38.    19  Mast   GRAUSER Florian      Pédale des Eaux Vives     24   26   64  114 
 39.    68  Eli    LOCHER David         BMC                       37   64   15  116 
 40.    34  Mast   BOUFFARD Jason       The Bike La usane          19   58   40  117 
 41.    67  Eli    FUMEAUX Jonathan     BMC                       37   64   17  118 
 42.    17  Mast   CHABBEY Jean-Marc    V.C. Rennaz                16   64   38  118 
 43.    74  A      ROCHAT Mathieu       AC Broye                  37   64   21  122 
 44.    61  Mast   BERSET Guy           VC Rennaz                 37   37   48  122 
 45.    65  Jun    CHAVANNE Gabriel     Campione Ce leste          37   64   22  123 
 46.    27  Mast   BELLEVILLE Laurent   E.S. Seynod                20   58   45  123 
 47.    38  Mast   LARAMEE Sylvain      Jordan Cycl es             37   40   47  124 
 48.    76  A      MICHET Guillaume     RO Annecien ne             37   64   24  125 
 49.    57  Mast   HUGUELER Roland      AC Broye                  37   41   50  128 
 50.    46  Eli    FORESTIER Claude-AlaiVC Rennaz                 37   42   52  131 
 51.     7  Mast   BOUVET Daniel        Evian Vélo                30   48   55  133 
 52.    30  Mast   CANTILLO Carmelo     A.C.B. Paye rne            31   46   56  133 
 53.    47  Jun    OPPLIGER Julien      Zeta Cyclin g              37   14   82  133 
 54.    36  Mast   RISSE Gérald         AC Broye                  37   44   53  134 
 55.    23  Mast   DESPONDS Jean-JacquesV.C. Orbe                 29   49   58  136 
 56.    60  Eli    BRANDENBERGER FrédériVC Morteau                37   17   82  136 
 57.    51  Mast   JAKSON Laurent       Evian Vélo                37   47   54  138 
 58.    55  Mast   CAVAZZANA Christophe ES Seynoz                 37   19   82  138 
 59.    48  Esp    AMIET Norman         Zeta Cyclin g              37   20   82  139 
 60.    72  Jun    SUTER Gaël           VC Montreux                37   64   39  140 
 61.    32  Jun    DEGLESNE Flavien     UC Gessienn e              23   35   82  140 
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 62.    64  Jun    MONFILS Loïc         Evian Vélo                37   64   41  142 
 63.     3  Mast   ROUGE Patrick        V.C. St Jul ien / Genevois 33   50   59  142 
 64.    66  Mast   GLAUS Roland         Campione Ce leste          37   64   43  144 
 65.    41  A      PETER Thomas         VC Oberhofe n              37   25   82  144 
 66.    63  Mast   BITTERLI Adrian      Tri Team St effisburg      37   64   46  147 
 67.    53  Esp    MAURER Lucas         Team Hobi B au Wetzikon    37   28   82  147 
 68.    37  Jun    FAVARETTO Jason      Bike Ecole                37   51   60  148 
 69.    75  Jun    GILLIERON Arnaud     VC Orbe                   37   64   51  152 
 70.     2  Mast   ELLIS Guy            V.C. Lancy                32   64   57  153 
 71.    42  M      BOVET Stéphane       Pédale Bull oise           37   39   82  158 
 72.    54  Mast   GUILLOUD Cyril       ES Seynoz                 37   43   82  162 
 73.    40  Esp    DURUZ Jonathan       Tri-Club Ge nève           37   45   82  164 
 74.    81  A      PRE Cyril            Lonay                     37   64   64  165 
 75.    28  A      HAMMERLI Erwin       PC Uttigen                27   58   82  167 
 76.    39  Jun    SCHMID Maxime        VC Rennaz S port           37   52   82  171 
 77.     9  Esp    BURNIER Geoffroy     VC Rennaz                 37   53   82  172 
 78.    35  Mast   LANG Daniel          Genève                  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Commissaires   Karel Studer 
Parcours   J. Tabourin, K. Studer, S. Kinney, R. Ch appuis 
Juges arrivée  L. Montavon, M. Batista 
Résultats   F2Concept  


